
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Ritchie - (482185) - Swansea University SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.30 571 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Staines 3

24.43 561 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

24.59 551 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Staines 2

24.60 550 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

24.60 550 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Staines 2

24.66 546 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Staines 2

24.78 538 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

24.81 536 F 19/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Knowle Green Staines 4

25.11 517 F 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

25.12 516 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet  2

25.13 516 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

25.19 512 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth  2

25.33 504 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

25.33 504 F 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

25.90 471 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

26.45 442 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

27.22 406 F 21/09/13 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4

27.33 401 F 30/06/13 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hillingdon Staines 3

27.61 389 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

28.03 372 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Staines 3

28.08 370 F 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

28.84 341 F 22/09/12 Staines Club Championship Spelthorne Staines 4

28.84 341 F 22/09/12 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

29.30 325 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

30.91 277  17/09/11 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4

32.87 230  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

33.55 216  18/09/10 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4
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33.55 216  18/09/10 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.60 550 H 29/11/19 Swim Wales Short Course Championships WNPS Staines 2

24.43 561 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

24.30 571 F 18/12/16 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet Uxbridge Staines 3

24.59 551 H 02/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Staines 2

25.11 517 F 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Staines 2

25.12 516 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet  2

24.66 546 H 08/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth Staines 2

24.81 536 F 19/09/15 Staines Club Championships 2015 Knowle Green Staines 4

24.78 538 F 11/07/15 Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual) Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

25.33 504 F 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

25.13 516 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet Staines 2

24.60 550 H 14/12/14 Team Luton Development 2014 Meet Luton  3

25.19 512 H 07/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth  2

25.33 504 F 28/09/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

26.45 442 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

25.90 471 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

27.22 406 F 21/09/13 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4

27.33 401 F 30/06/13 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hillingdon Staines 3

28.08 370 F 12/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Staines 2

27.61 389 F 02/02/13 Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Staines 3

28.03 372 F 13/01/13 Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier Staines Staines 3

28.84 341 F 22/09/12 Staines Club Championship Spelthorne Staines 4

28.84 341 F 22/09/12 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

29.30 325 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

30.91 277  17/09/11 Staines SC Club Championships Staines Staines 4

32.87 230  08/01/11 Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

33.55 216  18/09/10 Staines Club Champs Staines Staines 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


